School of Engineering

MoUs Signed
Name of the
S. No. Name of the Industry Department Photograph
National Instruments,
1. Bangalore
CADD Centre
2. Training Services Pvt. BIOMEDICAL
Ltd., Coirr)batore INSTRUMENTATION
- K G Hospital, ENGINEERING
. Coimbatore
Kongunad Hospital,
4. Coimbatore.
VLAND’s Best Hub
Pvt.Ltd.
CIVIL
ENGINEERING
CADD Centre
Training Services Pvt.
6. Ltd., Coimbatore
Information
Communication COMPUTER
7 Technology, Academy SCIENCE AND
(ICT Academy), ENGINEERING

Chennai.




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Oracle Academic
Partnership, Oracle
Pvt Ltd, Bangalore
(through ICTACT)

CADD Centre
Training Services Pvt
Ltd, Chennai

Gateway Software
Solutions, Coimbatore

Mighty Electronics
Equipment
Corporation,
Coimbatore.

VI Microsystems,

Chennai

CADD Centre
Training Services
Private Limited,
Chennai.

EdGate Technologies
private limited,
Bengaluru

Advanced Electronics

Systems, Bengaluru

ELECTRONICS AND

COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

MSME, Coimbatore.

RamasamyChinnamm
al, Food Processing
Unit, Coimbatore.

Rajam Herbal
Technologies, Salem

K.R.Bakes,
Coimbatore

Al Chips and Exports
P.Ltd.,Coimbatore

GCT Herbal Products,
Coimbatore

Agneya Agro Foods,
Coimbatore

NiviAmla
Products,Udumalpet,
Coimbatore

Savorit Foods,
Dindigul & Chennai

Perrys Biscuits,
Madurai

Veeyel Foods
P.Ltd.,Senthu Food
Products, Coimbatore.

FOOD PROCESSING
AND
PRESERVATION
TECHNOLOGY




27.

28.

29.

30.

Mega Foods, Chennai

Balaji Institute of
computer graphics,
Coimbatore
Pressmen
solution,Rayapettah,
Chennai PRINTING
CADD Centre TECHNOLOGY
Training Services Pvt
Ltd., Chennai




